

Complaint case - 780 of 22

JO Code : WB01108

04.05.2024

Today is fixed for Order.

Complainant is absent today without step.

None move for the complainant.

Now it is 12:30 p.m, on repeated calls complainant is found absent.

As such complainant is directed to file show cause as to why the necessary order shall not be passed.

To 15.07.2024 for Show cause by the complainant .

---